

## City of Ruston Industrial Park

By:



City of Ruston Public Works Administration

Copyright, 2014, City of Ruston. This is not a survey product. This map is provided for general informational purposes only. The data depicted herein serve only as duplicates or copies of the original source data, and do not take the place of a legal land survey or other original source documentation. The City of Ruston does not warrant its accuracy, completeness, or suitablity for any purpose. Parcel information is preliminary and intended to be a general spatial representation only. Consult recorded ownership and assessment records at the Lincoln Parish Courthouse for specific information.

